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Bond
Authorizations
Cancelled

Bonds
Authorized
But Unissued

BONDS OUTSTANDING

Balance
Outstanding
July 1, 1979

Issued
During Year

Redeemed
During Year

Balance
Outstanding
June 30, 1980

1,250,000
25,000
300,000
1,500,000
60,000
1,250,000
125,000
310,000
5,000,000
150,000
5,000,000
1,250,000

$227,615,434

$929,687,939

$2,154,075,000

$117,310,000

$162,255,000

$2,109,130,000

SCHEDULE D—1



