Bond Authorizations Cancelled	Bonds Authorized But Unissued	BONDS OUTSTANDING			
		Balance Outstanding July 1, 1979	Issued During Year	Redeemed During Year	Balance Outstanding June 30, 1980
	1,250,000				
	25,000				
	300,000				
	1,500,000		,		
	60,000				
	1,250,000		j j		*****
	125,000		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •		
1	310,000	•••••			
*****	5,000,000	• • • • • •			
				• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
	150,000	· · · · · ·			
	5,000,000				,
	1,250,000				
\$227,615,434	\$929,687,939	\$2,154,075,000	\$117,310,000	\$162,255,000	\$2,109,130,000